ARABIAN CUISINE
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COLD MEZZEH

HUMMUS

Creamy Chickpeas and Tahini 16.00 CHF
ZUCCHINI BABA GHANOUSH

Goat’s Curd, Toasted Pine Seeds 16.00 CHF
CREAMY BEETROOT HUMMUS

Toasted Black Sesame |6.00 CHF
MUHAMMARA

Roasted Red Peppers and Walnut 16.00 CHF
SMOKEY AUBERGINE MUTABLE

Tahini, Parsley and Lemon |6.00 CHF

ROLLED TRADITIONAL GRAPE LEAVES
Rice, Vegetables, Lemon Juice, Olive Ol 16.00 CHF




HUMMUS BIL LAHAM
Fried Lamb, Pine Seeds, Pomegranate Sauce

FALAFEL
Chickpea Fritters, Parsley and Tahini

JAWANEH DAJAJ
Chicken Winglets, Garlic, Coriander, Lemon

SAUTEED SWISS SHRIMP
Arak, Purple basil and Lemon

MUSAKHAN
Crispy Sumac Chicken Rolls

FOTER MUTAFAH
Sautéed Mushrooms, Tomatoes, Herbs

SAMBOUSEK
Meat Pies, Minced Beef and Pine Nuts

MARAK SAMAK
Middle Eastern Fish

BUTTERNUT AND RED LENTIL SOUP
Aleppo Pepper and Cumin Oil

24.00 CHF

16.00 CHF

21.00 CHF

33.00 CHF

16.00 CHF

19.00 CHF

19.00 CHF

42.00 CHF

16.00 CHF




SALADS

JOSPER ROAST AUBERGINE SALAD
Toasted Cumin, Tomatoes, Pomegranate Seeds

FATTOUSH SALAD
Datterini Tomatoes, Radish, Zaatar, Mint

DUCK KAVURMA, WARM BEAN SALAD
Roast Quince, Chicory, Pomegranate Dressing

CHAR-ROAST CAULIFLOWER SALAD
Chickpeas, Dates, Cumin, Lime Yoghurt

AGED FETA, ROAST BEET, LENTIL SALAD
Pomegranate And Honey Dressing

20.00 CHF

19.00 CHF

24.00 CHF

19.00 CHF

20.00 CHF




JOSPER CHARCOAL OVEN

FIRE ROAST DUCK BREAST
Walnut, Fig, Goat’s Cheese Salad

DOUBLE CUT LAMB RIB CHOPS
Smokey Aubergine, Bulgur Pilaf

CORN FED SWISS SPRING CHICKEN
Saffron Yogurt, Cumin Roast Carrots

LOSTALLO ALPINE SALMON
Harissa, Labneh and Couscous

LEBANESE FLAT BREAD
Minced Lamb, Pine Nuts and Pepper Paste

SWISS PRIME RIB EYE STEAK
Café De Beyrouth

LEBANESE LAMB AND HALLOUMI BURGER
Shattah Tahini Sauce, Pickled Chili and Patata Harra

68.00 CHF

/3.00 CHF

63.00 CHF

64.00 CHF

24.00 CHF

80.00 CHF

42.00 CHF




SIDE

ROAST CARROTS

Cumin, Honey, Dukkah 10.00 CHF
BATTATA HARRA

Turmeric Potatoes, Chili, Lime, Coriander 10.00 CHF
BOILED SEASONAL GREENS

Olive Qil, Lemon 10.00 CHF
VERMICELLI RICE

Pilaf Rice And Fried Vermicelli Pasta 10.00 CHF
SMOKEY AUBERGINE PUREE

Aged Kasar Cheese 100.00 CHF
BULGUR PILAF

Green Peppers, Dry Apricots, Pistachio 10.00 CHF
SWEET POTATO FRIES

Spiced Cumin Oil And Chili Salt 10.00 CHF

BUTTER COUSCOUS 10.00 CHF




BIINANN

DATE PUDDING
Caramel Sauce, Kumqguats, Labneh, Pistachio 19.00 CHF

LABNEH MOUSSE
Mango-tahina Coulis, Pomegranate Caramelized Filo  19.00 CHE

POT DE CREME
Arabic Coffee And Cardamom KoY A aNadT=

UM ALI
BakedPastry, Cream, Loaded With Dry Fruit, Nuts | 6.CREETT




PRIVATE JETS TERMS AND CONDITIONS - ZURICH, BASEL, BERN, GENEVA

ORDERS & DELIVERY
The orders can be placed from Monday to Sunday,
06:00 to 20:00(I1). The delivery times are from Monday to
Sunday, 06:00 to 20:00(It).

SHORT TERM ORDERS OR SPECIAL WISHES
Additional fees will be charged for Express Orders. Short

term orders must be taken by email during of office hours.

The acceptance of short terms orders is conditional.

CONDITIONS OF PAYMENT

We accept direct payment on delivery in cash (Swiss
Francs, US Dollars or Euro). Ue accept major credit cards.
Any other form of payment arrangements should be

previously agreed.

CUSTOMS REGULATION

The final responsibility regarding compliance with any
customs regulations applicable at the destination is in
the sole responsibility of the passenger. Bijoux Catering
shall in no circumstances be liable for customs or airline

regulations.

SERVICES & FEES

Administration and airport tax

Delivery or Pick-up to/from Handling Agent

Delivery or Offload to/from Aircraft by van

Delivery or Offload to/from Aircraft with a high-loader
Express Orders :

- less than |2 of office hours before delivery

- less than 6 of office hours before delivery

- less than 3 of office hours before delivery (only Zurich)

Laundry service -Tableware only
Landside Special Acquirements fee
Waste disposal service per 10 kg

Dish washing service

+16% on the total value
60,00

Q000

45000

+ 30% on regular prices
+ 50% on regular prices
+100% on regular prices

4800/ Kg
Q000 / hour
6000
Q000 / hour

Cancelation - less than 24 of office hours before delivery 50% of the total value

Contelotion - less than 12 of office hours before delivery

World Economic Forum +50% on regular prices

100% of the total value
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/URICH

Switzerland

Tel . +41 435 531 207
info@bijouxcatering.ch

PARIS
France
info@bijouxcatering.com

BASEL-MULHOUSE
Switzerland

Tel . +41 44 83091 21
info@bijouxcatering.ch

BERN

Switzerland

Tel - +41 44 830 91 21
info@bijouxcatering.ch

GCENEVA

Switzerland

Tel . +41 435 531 207
info@bijouxcatering.ch

www.bijouxcatering.ch
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