

BIJOUX CATERING Switzerland



## COLD MEZZEH

HUMMUS Creamy Chickpeas and Tahini ZUCCHINI BABA GHANOUSH

Goat's Curd, Toasted Pine Seeds

**CREAMY BEETROOT HUMMUS** Toasted Black Sesame

MUHAMMARA Roasted Red Peppers and Walnut

SMOKEY AUBERGINE MUTABLE

Tahini, Parsley and Lemon

## ROLLED TRADITIONAL GRAPE LEAVES

Rice, Vegetables, Lemon Juice, Olive Oil



## HOT MEZZEH

HUMMUS BIL LAHAM	
Fried Lamb, Pine Seeds, Pomegranate Sauce	24.00 CHF
FALAFEL	
Chickpea Fritters, Parsley and Tahini	16.00 CHF
JAWANEH DAJAJ	
Chicken Winglets, Garlic, Coriander, Lemon	21.00 CHF
SAUTÉED SWISS SHRIMP	
Arak, Purple Basil and Lemon	33.00 CHF
MUSAKHAN	
Crispy Sumac Chicken Rolls	16.00 CHF
FOTER MUTAFAH	
Sautéed Mushrooms, Tomatoes, Herbs	19.00 CHF
SAMBOUSEK	
Meat Pies, Minced Beef and Pine Nuts	19.00 CHF
MARAK SAMAK	
Middle Eastern Fish	42.00 CHF
BUTTERNUT AND RED LENTIL SOUP	
Aleppo Pepper and Cumin Oil	16.00 CHF



# SALADS

<b>JOSPER ROAST AUBERGINE SALAD</b> Toasted Cumin, Tomatoes, Pomegranate Seeds	20.00 CHF
<b>FATTOUSH SALAD</b> Datterini Tomatoes, Radish, Zaatar, Mint	19.00 CHF
<b>DUCK KAVURMA, WARM BEAN SALAD</b> Roast Quince, Chicory, Pomegranate Dressing	24.00 CHF
CHAR-ROAST CAULIFLOWER SALAD Chickpeas, Dates, Cumin, Lime Yoghurt	19.00 CHF
AGED FETA, ROAST BEET, LENTIL SALAD Pomegranate And Honey Dressing	20.00 CHF



# JOSPER CHARCOAL OVEN



Jalnut, Fig, Goat's Cheese Salad	68.00 CHF
	00.00 CHI
OUBLE CUT LAMB RIB CHOPS	
Smokey Aubergine, Bulgur Pilaf	73.00 CHF
CORN FED SWISS SPRING CHICKEN	
Saffron Yogurt, Cumin Roast Carrots	63.00 CHF
OSTALLO ALPINE SALMON	
Harissa, Labneh and Couscous	64.00 CHF
EBANESE FLAT BREAD	
Minced Lamb, Pine Nuts and Pepper Paste	24.00 CHF
SWISS PRIME RIB EYE STEAK	
Café De Beyrouth	80.00 CHF
EBANESE LAMB AND HALLOUMI BURGER	
Shattah Tahini Sauce, Pickled Chili and Patata Harra	42.00 CHF



# SIDE

10.00 CHF
10.00 CHF
10.00 CHF
10.00 CHF
100.00 CHF
10.00 CHF
10.00 CHF
10.00 CHF



8

## DESSERTS

DATE PUDDINGCaramel Sauce, Kumquats, Labneh, Pistachio19.00 CHFLABNEH MOUSSE19.00 CHFMango-tahina Coulis, Pomegranate Caramelized Filo19.00 CHFPOT DE CRÈME19.00 CHF

Arabic Coffee And Cardamom

**UM ALI** Baked Pastry, Cream, Loaded With Dry Fruit, Nuts

16.00 CHF

16.00 CHF

### ORDERS & DELIVERY

The orders can be placed from Monday to Sunday, 06:00 to 20:00(lt). The delivery times are from Monday to Sunday, 06:00 to 20:00(lt).

#### SHORT TERM ORDERS OR SPECIAL WISHES

Additional fees will be charged for Express Orders. Short term orders must be taken by email during of office hours. The acceptance of short terms orders is conditional.

#### CONDITIONS OF PAYMENT

We accept direct payment on delivery in cash (Swiss Francs, US Dollars or Euro). We accept major credit cards. Any other form of payment arrangements should be previously agreed.

### CUSTOMS REGULATION

The final responsibility regarding compliance with any customs regulations applicable at the destination is in the sole responsibility of the passenger. Bijoux Catering shall in no circumstances be liable for customs or airline regulations.

### SERVICES & FEES

Administration and airport tax	+16% on the total value
Delivery or Pick-up to/from Handling Agent	60.00
Delivery or Offload to/from Aircraft by van	90.00
Delivery or Offload to/from Aircraft with a high-loader	450.00
Express Orders :	
- less than 12 of office hours before delivery	+ 30% on regular prices
- less than 6 of office hours before delivery	+ 50% on regular prices
- less than 3 of office hours before delivery (only Zurich)	+100% on regular prices
Laundry service -Tableware only	48.00 / Ka

Laundry service -lableware only	48.00 / Kg
Landside Special Acquirements fee	90.00 / hour
Waste disposal service per 10 kg	60.00
Dish washing service	90.00 / hour
Cancelation - less than 24 of office hours before delivery	50% of the total value
Contelotion - less than 12 of office hours before delivery	100% of the total value

World Economic Forum +50% on regular prices



ZURICH Switzerland Tél. : +41 435 531 207 info@bijouxcatering.ch

PARIS France info@bijouxcatering.com

BASEL-MULHOUSE Switzerland Tél. : +41 44 830 91 21 info@bijouxcatering.ch

BERN Switzerland Tél. : +41 44 830 91 21 info@bijouxcatering.ch

GENEVA Switzerland Tél. : +41 435 531 207 info@bijouxcatering.ch

BIJOUX CATERING Switzerland (f) () ()



www.bijouxcatering.ch